GORE® High Speed Data Cables
For NewSpace
ENSURE MISSION READINESS & SUCCESS
WITH PROVEN RELIABLE SOLUTIONS
Benefits
	▪ Cost-effective, low-risk
solutions qualified to ESA
Class 2, NASA Level 2

readiness and success.
© ESA/ATG medialab
4
Ordering Information
GORE® High Speed Data Cables are available in standard variants (Table 1). Visit gore.com/cable-distributors
to contact our authorized distributor in the U.S. Please note that high-speed data cables for XAUI RapidIO™
protocol are supplied exclusively by Gore and not available through our U.S. distributor.
For more information or to discuss your specific application needs and requirements, please contact a Gore
representative.
Table 1: Standard Cable Variants
Cable Type Construction
Maximum Voltage
(Vrms) Gore Part Number
Hook-Up Wires
(Low-Frequency)
Unshielded Single Wire (20 AWG) 600 GNSLF01200S
Unshielded Single Wire (24 AWG) 600 GNSLF01240S
Unshielded Single Wire (26 AWG) 600 GNSLF01260S
Unshielded Twisted Pair (20 AWG) 600 GNSLF02200S
Unshielded Twisted Pair (24 AWG) 600 GNSLF02240S
Unshielded Twisted Pair (26 AWG) 600 GNSLF02260S
Shielded Twisted Pair (20 AWG) 600 GNSLF02201S
Shielded Twisted Pair (24 AWG) 600 GNSLF02241S
Shielded Twisted Pair (26 AWG) 600 GNSLF02261S
5
GORE® High Speed Data Cables
For NewSpace
Cable Type / Protocol Construction
Standard Impedance
(Ohms) Gore Part Number
Ethernet (Cat6a)
Shielded 4 Pairs (24 AWG) 100 GNSEN10024BF
Shielded 4 Pairs (26 AWG) 100 GNSEN10026BF
XAUI RapidIO™
Shielded Parallel Pair (24 AWG) 100 GNSPP10024BF
Shielded Parallel Pair (26 AWG) 100 GNSPP10026BF
Shielded Twisted Pair
Single Pair (24 AWG) 100 GNSTP100241S
Single Pair (26 AWG) 100 GNSTP100261S
Single Pair (28 AWG) 100 GNSTP100281S
SpaceWire
4 Individual Shielded Twisted Pair
(Shielded Quad) (26 AWG)
100 GNSSW10026MS
4 Individual Shielded Twisted Pair
(Shielded Quad) (28 AWG)
100 GNSSW10028MS
Table 1: Standard Cable Variants (continued)
A
CS
-0